StocklceMan's Closed Stock Picks for 2009

Ticker

TMTA (Acquired for cash by Novafora, Inc)
DRYS

STEC

ETWC (Acquired by Merge Healthcare, Inc.)
ALJ

IDMI (Acquired by Takeda Pharmaceuticals)
AOG.PK

CsIQ

ENTU {merger with affiliate of Thoma Bravo}
HOG

ATN

AVGN (Acquired by MediciNova}

VCI

CBI

EXH

VCLK

KONG

EBAY

PETS

AXL

IGLD

WPTE {Acquired by Mandalay Media}
AMD

NOVS.PK {Novastar Financial}

FMNTQ.PK {Fremont General}

OPWV

SCON

AMCS {merger agreement with Thomas Bravo}
OPMR

OLGC ~~> CAPS

EONC

MRVC.PK

BKHM ~~>OCLR

NTCT

IMOS

CMz

BEXP

CPST

Closed Recommendations for 2009

As of the close on December 31, 2009

Date
Rec'd

10/13/03
04/27/09
08/09/04
02/26/07
08/11/08
05/28/07
05/07/07
10/08/07
12/03/01
06/01/09
05/25/09
09/24/01
08/13/07
05/18/09
06/29/09
08/17/09
01/03/05
06/22/09
06/19/06
08/24/09
06/23/03
09/04/06
10/19/09
01/22/07
09/17/07
09/03/01
08/04/03
07/02/07
03/25/02
04/01/02
09/08/03
09/22/03
10/06/03
10/18/04
02/19/07
03/26/07
04/21/08
01/01/01

Date
Closed

01/28/09
05/01/09
05/28/09
06/01/09
06/01/09
06/26/09
07/17/09
07/24/09
07/31/09
08/07/09
08/21/09
08/21/09
08/26/09
09/11/09
09/11/09
09/23/09
10/06/09
10/08/09
10/23/09
09/11/09
10/30/09
11/02/09
12/04/09
12/04/09
12/04/09
12/18/09
12/18/09
12/29/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09
12/31/09

Price
Rec'd

$80.20
$6.29
$3.04
$4.23
$8.15
$3.12
$2.50
$10.42
$7.29
$17.48
$18.70
$10.65
$10.39
$10.10
$16.11
$10.00
$9.25
$17.08
$12.71
$5.83
$4.25
$4.24
$5.68
$21.34
$4.87
$14.70
$30.00
$3.46
$18.00
$5.40
$2.40
$3.25
$23.40
$5.97
$7.47
$9.77
$9.30
$25.00

Price Total
Closed Return
$19.01 -76.30%

$8.50 35.14%
$16.00 426.32%
$1.70 -59.81%
$14.00 71.78%
$2.64 -15.38%
$0.07 -97.20%
$15.00 43.95%
$2.00 -712.57%
$24.00 37.30%
$28.00 49.73%
$1.29 -87.89%
$16.00 53.99%
$17.00 68.32%
$23.00 42.77%
$13.00 30.00%
$15.00 62.16%
$25.00 46.37%
$20.00 57.36%
$8.00 37.22%
$12.00 182.35%
$1.77 -58.25%
$8.00 40.85%
$0.90 -95.78%
$0.66 -86.45%
$2.14 -85.44%
$2.08 -93.07%
$5.00 44.51%
$1.90 -89.44%
$0.72 -86.67%
$6.00 150.00%
$0.71 -78.15%
$1.47 -93.72%
$15.00 151.26%

$0.71 -90.50%

$0.92 -90.58%
$14.00 50.54%

$1.28 -94.88%

6.05%



