## StockIceMan's Closed Stock Picks for 2009 As of the close on December 31, 2009

Ticker	Date	Date	Price	Price	Total
	Rec'd	<u>Closed</u>	<u>Rec'd</u>	<u>Closed</u>	<u>Return</u>
	10/10/00	01/00/00	<b>*0000</b>	¢10.01	7( 200)
TMTA (Acquired for cash by Novafora, Inc)	10/13/03	01/28/09	\$80.20	\$19.01	-76.30%
DRYS	04/27/09	05/01/09	\$6.29	\$8.50	35.14%
STEC	08/09/04	05/28/09	\$3.04	\$16.00	426.32%
ETWC (Acquired by Merge Healthcare, Inc.)	02/26/07	06/01/09	\$4.23	\$1.70	-59.81%
ALJ	08/11/08	06/01/09	\$8.15	\$14.00	71.78%
IDMI (Acquired by Takeda Pharmaceuticals)	05/28/07	06/26/09	\$3.12	\$2.64	-15.38%
AOG.PK	05/07/07	07/17/09	\$2.50	\$0.07	-97.20%
CSIQ	10/08/07	07/24/09	\$10.42	\$15.00	43.95%
ENTU {merger with affiliate of Thoma Bravo}	12/03/01	07/31/09	\$7.29	\$2.00	-72.57%
HOG	06/01/09	08/07/09	\$17.48	\$24.00	37.30%
ATN	05/25/09	08/21/09	\$18.70	\$28.00	49.73%
AVGN (Acquired by MediciNova)	09/24/01	08/21/09	\$10.65	\$1.29	-87.89%
VCI	08/13/07	08/26/09	\$10.39	\$16.00	53.99%
CBI	05/18/09	09/11/09	\$10.10	\$17.00	68.32%
EXH	06/29/09	09/11/09	\$16.11	\$23.00	42.77%
VCLK	08/17/09	09/23/09	\$10.00	\$13.00	30.00%
KONG	01/03/05	10/06/09	\$9.25	\$15.00	62.16%
EBAY	06/22/09	10/08/09	\$17.08	\$25.00	46.37%
PETS	06/19/06	10/23/09	\$12.71	\$20.00	57.36%
AXL	08/24/09	09/11/09	\$5.83	\$8.00	37.22%
IGLD	06/23/03	10/30/09	\$4.25	\$12.00	182.35%
WPTE {Acquired by Mandalay Media}	09/04/06	11/02/09	\$4.24	\$1.77	-58.25%
AMD	10/19/09	12/04/09	\$5.68	\$8.00	40.85%
NOVS.PK {Novastar Financial}	01/22/07	12/04/09	\$21.34	\$0.90	-95.78%
FMNTQ.PK {Fremont General}	09/17/07	12/04/09	\$4.87	\$0.66	-86.45%
OPWV	09/03/01	12/18/09	\$14.70	\$2.14	-85.44%
SCON	08/04/03	12/18/09	\$30.00	\$2.08	-93.07%
AMCS {merger agreement with Thomas Bravo}	07/02/07	12/29/09	\$3.46	\$5.00	44.51%
OPMR	03/25/02	12/31/09	\$18.00	\$1.90	-89.44%
OLGC ~~> CAPS	04/01/02	12/31/09	\$5.40	\$0.72	-86.67%
EONC	09/08/03	12/31/09	\$2.40	\$6.00	150.00%
MRVC.PK	09/22/03	12/31/09	\$3.25	\$0.71	-78.15%
BKHM ~~>OCLR	10/06/03	12/31/09	\$23.40	\$1.47	-93.72%
NTCT	10/18/04	12/31/09	\$5.97	\$15.00	151.26%
IMOS	02/19/07	12/31/09	\$7.47	\$0.71	-90.50%
CMZ	03/26/07	12/31/09	\$9.77	\$0.92	-90.58%
BEXP	04/21/08	12/31/09	\$9.30	\$14.00	50.54%
CPST	01/01/01	12/31/09	\$25.00	\$1.28	-94.88%
0.01	01/01/01	12/31/07	φ20.00	ψ1.20	-74.00/0

**Closed Recommendations for 2009** 

6.05%